Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3T4a]s5]6[7]8]9]

12
21
21
25
12

12

9

0 12

0

0

12

12
12
36

12

12

12

0 0

0

0 12

12

0 0 24
17
17
14
21
26

0 12 12 0

0

0

0

0 12 0 9

0

12

24

0 12 0 12

0

12 7

9 0

8

12 12 12 12

17
39

0 12 0 9
]

0
0 12 12

24
17

0

0

0

0

12
12
12
28
24
18

0 12 0 O

0

12

0 12 0 O

0

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

0 24
18
16

0

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

12

12

0 12 0 O

0

57

0 12 12 12 12 9

0

0

60
21

12

12

0

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class

Ralph Ford

Ss

Emanuel Papandreas

Albert Chan

Ss
SS
Ss

Jerry Strope
Larry Harts

Mike Stensland

AS

Ryan Mansfield
Chuck Mcmillon
Jon Haskell

AS

AS

AS

James Kremer

Bart Merriam
Aaron Hale

AS

AS

AS

Chett Wohlgamuth
Greg Lukach

AS

AS

Jacob Gardner
Steve Stone

AS

AS

Fred Roudebush

AS

Steve Knitter
Brian Mathis

BS

Alec Cervenka

BS
BS

Jeffrey Chiang
Shaun Wilhelm

Paul Crisostoma
Brian Davis

BS

Donald Rushing

BS

Jeff Alexander
Dick Davis

Cs

Cs

Ken Dunipace
Bruce Durrell
Daniel Stone

Michale Fellmer

Ccs

Matt Neisen

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

John O'Brien
Eric Fenelon

William Coughlin

Bob Farr

Mike Mitchell

Jeff Robinson

DS

Ken Gillette

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

Norm Dively
John Gillette

Ryan Kowalewski
Brian Tabor

Sandra Dively

ESL

Adam Locsi
Bill Farr

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Darren Mccarley
Dustin Stover

Joe Deam

Jon Adams

Paul Snyder

Rick Fosnight
Samuel Crites

FS

Josh Mcdonough

FS



Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3Tafs5]6]7]8]9]

20
20

12

12

13

12
31

12

48

o

12
70

12
0

6 12 0 12

8

8 12 12

18

20
18
14
18

0 12 8 0

0

29

12

10

23
51

12

12

13
48

0 12 12 12 0 O

0

12

15
33

12

0 12 0 0

0

21
26

12

16

] 12

0 12 0

0

0

60
65

0 0 12 0 12

12 12 12 0

12

16
12
24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

18

0

12
24

0

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

17

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class

Andrew Thomas
Chris Wilson

FS
FS

Brian Mcgauhey
Sean Murphy
Sam Crites

FS

Andy Greenlee

GS

Brent Markwalder
Chad Stringer

GSs

GS

Chris Mcguire

GS

Darren Daubenspeck

George Badger

GS

GS

James Ashton
Jason Boone

GS

GSs

Jeremy Garrett

Jim Lin

GS

Joe Kniesly

GS

John Mowatt

GS

Marcus Tuttle

GS

Mike Morschauser
Ronald Inagat

GS

GS

Zach Knutson
Matt Jenson

GS

GS

William Loring
Sam Karp
Ben Zabel

GSs

GS

GS

Parker Brown
Bill Farr

GS

GS

Timothy Lin

GS

Andy Weldon

GS

Danielle Stenke

GSL

Allen Yan

HS
HS

Brad Hayes

Brian Gattman
Chris Mcguire
John Mowatt
Larry Harts

HS
HS

Paul Dupuoy

HS

Sean Seamon
Sue Faucett

HS
HS
HS

Thomas Swinford

Randy Hall

Tom Walgamuth
Scott Trebs

HS
HS

Jeffrey Chiang
Nancy Hayes

David Matteson

HS

Mary Walgamuth

HSL

Aaron Haskell
Jack Tovey

ASP
ASP
ASP
ASP
ASP
ASP
ASP

Chris Northway
Damon EIff

Gregory Lloyc
Pam Kasprzyk

Darren Wellenreiter

BSP  Aaron Shelhammer
John Tak

BSP
BSP

Andrew Lieber



Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3Tafs5]6]7]8]9]

14
14
11

21
12

0 12 0 9
12

0

0

24
18

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

24
36

0 12 12 0

0

12

38

58
32

12

0 12 0 12 8 O

0

18
20
29

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

17
45

12

9 12 0 9

7

28

40

24
52

12

0

12 0 12 0

20

0 12 12 0 0 O 24

0

0

0

20

15

12

0 12 0 O

0

16
37

12
12

12

53

0O 0 12 0 O
0
12

9

12 8 12

24
20

0 12 12 0 O

0

0

16

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP

Frank Miller

Dave Heinrich
Jerry Cabe

Douglas Matulewic

Aaron Miller

Ross Maguire

Anthony Magagnoli

BSPL Valerie Furrer

Colleen Cabe

BSPL

Chad Stringer
Curt Bagley

CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP
CspP

Griffin Wenrich
James Hayes

Jay Hofacker

Joel Harlemann
Raleigh Boreen

Steve Crouse
Steve Povalac
Velma Boreen

Sticky Desperado

Steve Mieritz

Don Ridenour

Ted Drummond

CSPL Velma Boreen

CSPL Colleen Delong

Andy Cowling
Brian Gard

DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP
DSP

Daniel Kurl
Jim Lin

Jon Braven

Peter Brown

Robert Heeter

Ronald Inabnit
Steve Linn

Will Law

Jason Redford

George Schweikle

James Fox

Valerie Gard

Chris Mcguire

DSPL Dee Schweikle

Alec Cervenka
Bea Regganie

Bill Eisler

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Brian Karns

Brian Regganie
David Johnson
Derrick King

Jeremy Straus
Jon Adams

Sean Murphy
Bob Weir

Nathan Glass

Brian Debruler



Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3Tafs5]6]7]8]9]

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

12

0 12 12 0 24

0

11

11

21

0 12 0 0

0

21
21
16
14
12
10

9

0 12

0

24
18

0 12 12 0 0 O

0

0

0

0 12 0 0 12

0

0 12 12 12 57

0

9

0 12

0

12

24
12

0 12 0 12

0

0

12

0 12 0 O 12

0

0 12 0 O 12

0

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

12

21
21
16
26
21

0 12 9 0

0

12

78

9

9 12

9

12 12 12 12

2

67

0 12 12
0

8

0 12 12

0

24
14

0

0

0

0

0 12 12 0 0 O 36

0

12

66

12

72
21

9 12 0 12

12 9
0

9 12 0

0

12

12

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class
FSP

Mike Burgess

Lisa Krueger

FSPL

Ron Christian

BP
BP

Ryan Christian

Warren Leveque
Michael Leveque

Paul Fox

CcpP

cpP

CcpP

Frank Ross

cpP

Ryan Sandberg
Scott Lewis

CcpP

Bill Headlee

CcpP

John Sandberg
Steven Munsell

Dwight Cotton

cpP

CcpP

cpP

Brandy Sandberg

Kathy Lewis

CPL
CPL

Jeff Alexander

DP

Raleigh Boreen
Velma Boreen

Todd Green

DP

DP

Riley Dill

EP
EP

Pete Hylton

Andrew Van Vlymen
Zach Knutson

FP
FP

Pete Hylton

GP

Rob Morelli

xXP

Rick Whittaker

AM

Clemens Burger

BM

Don Elzinga

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Gary Godula

Raymond Thomas
Mark Lamm

Randall Turner

Phil Wehman

DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM

Anthony Montgomery
John Eliengerg

Stepen Brinkerhoff
Charles Spera
Bill Brenner

Steve Tamandli
Jack Banker
Lee Miller

EM
EM
EM
EM

Warren Leveque

Scott Nardin
Larry Metz

FM
FM



Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3Tafs5]6]7]8]9]

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

o

68

0 12 8 12 12 12 12 O

0

<

28
23
48

o

o~

12

12

12

56

12

24

12

0

10

18
14
12

10

0 12 12 12 0 12 78

9

9

12

1

14
68

8

9 12 12 0

17

20

61

8 9 12 12 12 81

12 12 12 0

52

20
24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class
FM
FM
FM

Stuart Phipps

Galen Williams
Jennifer Lash

David Dusterberg
Geoff Gallup

STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS

Harold Hammerly
Anthony Babb
Brian Davis

Dave Everest

Henry Schmidt

Jeremy Garrett
Matthew Hull

Michael Hacker
Nick Stuckey
Paul Kapoor

Pete Geoffrion
Ron Conrad

Scott Johnson
Will Lahee

Vic Brunamonti
Todd Kirkland

Chad Stringer
Justin Wilson
Derrick King
Nick Amaro

Lauren Shellhammer
Steve Washington
Travis Robuck
Allen Vitkus

Thomas Kahn

James Peterec
Willy Dennis
Rob Cline

Ryan Crebauer
Eugene Park

Katrina Davis
Nathan Fite

Michael Benz

Catherine Scionbi

STS2

Geoffrey Chambers

German Tabor

STS2

STS2

Gus Hammerly

STS2

Harold Hammerly
Joseph Winter
Phil Osborne

STS2

STS2

STS2

Raleigh Boreen
Velma Boreen

STS2

STS2

Derrick King

STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX

Chad Streider
Daniel Kunz

Henry Deng

James Feltz

Jason Lindsey
Jeff Detrick

John Wilmoth
Kevin Kent

Steve Bohon

Warren Kniesly
Pat Gilbert

Greg Mccance

Ricardo Gonzales
Mark Manninen



Total
| Best 7] Cones [Events|

Event Points

| Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones |

Test

[1T2]3Tafs5]6J7]8]9]

10

11

14
32

15

12

18

10

12

14

34

12

10

13

10

12

14

9
5

40

12

8 12 8 0

0

12

78

9 12 12 9 12 9 9

12 12

13

11
10

10

0

24

0 0

0 12 12 0

0

0

14

14

12

11
13

21
42

12

0

0

9 12 12 0

17

24

0 0
12

0 12 12 0

0

0

12

12

12

0 12 12 0 12 12 48

0

0

2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Name

Class
STX
STX
STX

Craig Moore
Jimmy Stine

Henry Schmidt

Chad Stringer

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Christian Schwier

Craig Allen

Dale Brier

David Woodward

Eric Garcia

Greg Murphy
James Bose

James Priest
Jeff Rapp

Jimmy Amaro
John Kremer

John Wilmoth
Jorge Vega

Jose Vazquez

Josh Nay

Joshua Weisenauer
Kevin Butterfield

Kevin Miller

Matt Ehrlich

Matthew Jaffe

Patrick Mcdaniel

Paul Hepner
Rob Morelli

Sam Hookway
Scott Dales
Steve Linn

Tom Ashton

Tom Filipucci
Tyler Ryan

Chris Murray
Mike Baker

Brian Meyer

Christopher Mathis
Jarrod Hoops

Jason Prokosch
Benjamin Stout

Michael Leveque

Rob Delbello
Matt Krazit

Brock Haakin

Brandon Lavender

Will Lahee

Jason Hatch

Andy Woodward

Harold Hammerly
Braian Tabor
Paul Gillam

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

Zac Iverson

Clinton Florczy
Matt Krazit

Bob Kasprzyk
Larry Metz

Justin Mccarthy
Dave Heiyrich
Todd James
Jeff Detrick

STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

Charles Thaddeus



2006 Indianapolis Region Solo Program

Class Points

Class Name

STUL Andrea James
FJ1 Robby Linn

FJ1 Parker Dales
FJ1 Logan Hayes
F125 Robert Monday
F125 Stephen Monday
F125 Mark Hoskins

Test | Event 1 | Event 2 | Event 3 | Event 4 | Event 5 | Event 6 | Event 7 | Event 8 | Event 9 | | Event Points | Total |

Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [ Cones | Pos [Cones [Pos[Cones| [1 ] 2] 3[4[5[6] 78] 9] [Best7]Cones][Events|
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0o O0 O 12 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O O o 0 o 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 O 24 0 2
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0O 9 0 0 0 O O 0 12 21 0 2
0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0O 8 0 12 0 0 0 0 9 29 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8! 0 0O 0 0 0O O O o 0 8 8 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0O o O O 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 O 12 2 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 9 0 0 0 0 O O 9 4 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 122 0 0 0 0 O 12 0 1



